Features
• Low offset voltage: 1 mV max. @ 25 °C
• Low current consumption: 375 μA max. / operator @ 36 V
• Wide supply voltage: 2.7 to 36 V
• Gain bandwidth product: 1.7 MHz
• Unity gain stable
• Rail-to-rail output
• Input common mode voltage incudes ground

DFN8 3x3 package information
DS13848 - Rev 1 page 20/26
6 Ordering information
Table 10. Order code
Order code Package Packaging Marking
TSB622IDT
SO8
Tape & Reel
TSB622I
TSB622IYDT (1) TSB622IY
TSB622IST
MiniSO8
K2K
TSB622IYST (1) K2L
TSB622IQ3T
DFN8 3x3 WF
K2K
TSB622IYQ3T (1) K2L
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001 &
Q002 or equivalent.
TSB622
Ordering information